
 
 

EDGEFIELD SECONDARY 
2019 Calendar 

 
(A)  School Terms 

Term I Wed 2 Jan to Fri 15 Mar 

Term II Mon 25 Mar to Fri 31 May 

Term III Mon 1 Jul to Fri 6 Sep 

Term IV Mon 16 Sep to *Fri 15 Nov 

* Last Day of School (for EFSS students)  Fri 25 Oct 

(B)  Public Holidays 

New Year’s Day 1 Jan Tue 

Chinese New Year 5 – 6 Feb  Tue - Wed 

Good Friday 19 Apr Fri 

Labour Day 1 May Wed 

Vesak Day 19 May *Sun 

Hari Raya Puasa 5 Jun Wed 

National Day 9 Aug Fri 

Hari Raya Haji  11 Aug *Sun 

Deepavali 27 Oct *Sun 

Christmas Day  25 Dec Wed 

* The following Monday will be a public holiday. 

(C)  School Holidays 

Youth Day *Sun 7 Jul 
(Mon 8 Jul is a scheduled school holiday) 

Teachers’ Day Fri 6 Sep 

 
 (D)  School Holiday 

March Holiday 16 – 24 Mar  

June Holiday 1 – 30 Jun  

September Holiday 7 – 15 Sep  

Nov/Dec Holiday 16 Nov – 31 Dec  

 
 (E)  Major School Events 

No School Event Date/ Time 

1 Y1 CCA Carnival T1W0 4 Jan 

2 Y1 Orientation Camp Fire T1W0 4 Jan 

3 Y1 Camp (Non-residential) T1W1 9 – 11 Jan 

4 Y2 Adventure Camp @ Terror Sea Scout Campsite, Sembawang T1W1 9 – 11 Jan 

5 Y3 MOE-OBS Challenge Camp T1W1 7 – 11 Jan 



 
 

6 Y4/5 Camp (Non-residential) T1W1 9 – 11 Jan 

7 Y1 Curriculum Tea cum ICT Learning Experience for  Parents & Sale 
of ipad 

T1W2 19 Jan (Sat, 9am – 12nn) 

8 Edgefield Run T1W10 15 Mar (am) 

9 LS Awards Ceremony T2W2 1 Apr (2.15pm) 

10 Student Leaders’ Investiture T2W5 3 May (pm) 

11 Sports & Games Carnival  T2W9 21 May (am) 

12 Speech Day 

Full-day Rehearsal on 26 Jun (School Holiday) 

T3W1 5 Jul (pm) 

13 Partners’ Appreciation Dinner T3W1 5 Jul (evening) 

14 E-Learning Day T3W4 26 Jul 

15 2019 ARTasFEST T3W9 30 Aug (evening) 

16 Y4/5 Graduation Ceremony T4W2 (tbc)  

17 Open House T4W9 16 Nov (Sat, am) 

18 Release of ‘N’ Level Results  (tbc) Dec  

 
(F)  Parents’ Engagement 
Parent-Teacher-Meet (PTM) 

Level Date/ Time Day Remark 

Y1 –Y5 T2W10 31 May (10.30am – 4.30pm)  Fri Parents to make appointments with Form 
Teachers 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


